VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. VISUAL ARTS FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023

FIRST YEAR

PARTICULARS	OPEN CATEGORY	OBC/EBC/ EWS CATEGORY	SBC/VJ/NT CATEGORY	SC/ST CATEGORY	TFWS	J & K QUOTA		
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority								
* Tuition fees	108252.00	54126.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	15000.00		
* Development fees	13748.00	13748.00	13748.00	0.00	13748.00	5000.00		
OTHER FEES								
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
Amartya Shiksha Yojna	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00	701.00		
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2022-23	122751.00	68625.00	14499.00	751.00	14499.00	20751.00		

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA and the same will be collected from students.

- 2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
- 3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Vasantdada Patil Educational Vasantdada
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

COLLEGE OF AMUNIBAN SON TO SON

Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Bholo cham

CAMPUS DIRECTOR
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex,
Eastern Express Highway,
Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg,
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2022-2023

FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

Admission Year	FE Admitted In 2017- 2018	FE Admitted in 2018- 2019	FE Admitted in 2019-2020	FE Admitted	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating A	uthority				
*Tuition Fees	101364.00	107692.00	119820.00	125999.00	125999.00
*Development fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180.00	16001.00	16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY	111550.00	119050.00	133050.00	142050.00	142050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categoory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada 'asantdada Patil Educational Complex, Harptess Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdacatil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Prińcipal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of **Engineering and Visual Arts**

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

OPC/EDC/EWS CATEGODY

OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY								
Admission Year	Admitted In 2017-	FE Admitted in 2018- 2019	Admitted in	FE Admitted in 2020-	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022			
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority								
*Tuition Fees	50682.00	53846.00	59910.00	63000.00	63000.00			
*Development fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180.00	16001.00	16001.00			
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00			
TOTAL FEES FOR OBC/EBC/SEBC CATEGORY	60868.00	65204.00	73140.00	79051.00	79051.00			

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees

& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern, Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex (Eastern Vasantdada Educationa Educationa Complex (Eastern Vasantdada Educationa Educationa Educationa Educationa (Educ Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdadar Patil Educational Complex, Eapress Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdadar Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdadar Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal

Engineering and Visual Arts

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

CC/CT CATECODY

SC/ST CATEGORY							
Admission Year	Admitted In 2017-	in 2018-	Admitted in		FE Admitted in 2021- 2022		
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
TOTAL FEES FOR SC/ST CATEGORY	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Principal Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex. Easterivasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Fasteridada Patil Educational Complex, Easteridada Educational Educational Educational Educational Educational Educational Educational Educational Educational Educ Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4

Admission Year	FE Admitted In 2017- 2018	in 2018-	FE Admitted in	FE Admitted in 2020- 2021	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Av	thority				
*Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
*Development fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180.00	16001.00	16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4	10186.00	11358.00	13230.00	16051.00	16051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Engineering and Visual Arts

Principal Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College **Engineering and Visual Arts**

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Educational Compl Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantda Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasant

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

Admission Year	Admitted	in 2018-	Admitted in	FE Admitted in 2020-	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority					
*Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
*Development fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180.00	16001.00	16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR TFWS CATEGORY	10186.00	11358.00	13230.00	16051.00	16051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easter Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's Colle

Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vas

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 0

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

J & K QUOTA

Particulars	Amount
*Tuition Fees	15000.00
*Development fees	5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00

TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

20050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categoory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts\Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts asantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantuada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of **Engineering and Visual Arts**

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex (Express Highway) (E

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College Engineering and Visual Arts

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2022-2023

THIRD YEAR						
Admission Year		FE in 2018-19 & DSE in 2019	FE in 2019-	Admitted in FE in 2020- 2021 DSE 2021-2022		
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Auth	ority					
*Tuition Fees	101364.00	107692.00	119820	125999.00		
*Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180	16001.00		
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00		
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY	111550.00	119050.00	133050.00	142050.00		

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL .VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex. Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasandada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts **Engineering and Visual Arts** Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Existentdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdexpress Hig Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR FOR ORC/ERC/EWS CATEGORY

FOR	FOR OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY							
Admission Year	FE in 2017- 2018 & DSE	FE in 2018- 19 & DSE in	Admitted in FE in 2019- 20 & DSE in 2020-21	Admitted in FE in 2020- 2021 DSE 2021-2022				
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Autho	rity							
*Tuition Fees	50682.00	53846.00	59910.00	63000.00				
*Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	131,80.00	16001.00				
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00				
TOTAL FEES	60868.00	65204.00	73140.00	79051.00				

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts. Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbar - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex. Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Registrar Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's Colleg

Engineering and Visual Arts

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR

FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY

Admission Year	FE in 2017-	FE in 2018-19 & DSE in 2019	20 & DSE in	FE in 2020-
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Sasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Lutararg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, East

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Educational Complex, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Compl

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

y, Padmashushan Vasantdad Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR

FOR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY							
	Admitted in	Admitted in	Admitted in	Admitted in			
	FE in 2017-	FE in 2018-19	FE in 2019-	FE in 2020-			
	2018 & DSE	& DSE in 2019	20 & DSE in	2021 DSE			
	in 2017-2018	20	2020-21	2021-2022			
Admission Year	and 2018-19						
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Auth	ority		,				
*Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
*Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180	16001.00			
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00				
TOTAL FEES	10186.00	11358.00	13230.00	16051.00			

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

xpress Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Ratil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Registrar

Engineering and Visual Arts

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

isantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easter Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex. Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's Colle

Engineering and Visual Arts

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR

FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TEWS

FOR STO	Admitted in FE in 2017- 2018 & DSE	FE in 2018-19	Admitted in FE in 2019-	Admitted in FE in 2020-
Admission Year	and 2018-19	& DSE in 2019- 20	20 & DSE in 2020-21	2021 DSE 2021-2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Auth	<u>ority</u>			
*Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	
*Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180	16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00	
TOTAL FEES	10186.00	11358.00	13230.00	16051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easter Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Registrar Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Principal Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's Colleg Engineering and Visual Arts

Engineering and visual Arts

Engineering and visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, EasternVasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Departded Express Higher Patil Educational Complex (Departded Express Higher Patil Ed Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantd

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

Particulars	Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority	
*Tuition Fees	15000.0
*Development Fees	5000.0
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.0
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA	20050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Patil Marg, Šion, Mumbai - 400 022

Registrar Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Engineering and visual Arts

Engineering and visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, E

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, E

vasantgaga Patti Educational Complex, Eustern vasantgaga Patti Educational Complex, Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantgaga Patri Educational Complex, Educational Comple Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College **Engineering and Visual Arts**

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEES STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2022-2023

FOR FINAL YEAR

FOR FIRAD IDAK			
	in 2017-2018 &	Admitted in FE in 2018-2019 & DSE IN 2019-20	in 2019-2020 &
YEAR OF ADMISSION			202 I
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Autho	rity		
*Tuition Fees	101364.00	107692.00	119820.00
*Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY	111550.00	119050.00	133050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categoory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts'Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantuada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Registrar

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex,

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasan Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College **Engineering and Visual Arts**

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & VA FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR

FOR EBC/OBC/EWS CATEGEORY

YEAR OF ADMISSION	Admitted in FE in 2017-2018 & DSE IN 2017-18 and 2018-19		DSE in 2020-
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Auth	ority		
Tuition Fees	50682.00	53846.00	59910.00
Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES	60868.00	65204.00	73140.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categoory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Engineering and Visual Arts

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, East

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & VA FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR

FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY

YEAR OF ADMISSION	1		DSE in 2020-
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES	50.00	50.00	50.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

Engineering and Visual Arts

Principal Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasant Asantdada Patil Educational Complex, Ea Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasanto

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR

FOR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY

YEAR OF ADMISSION	DSE IN 2017-18		Admitted in FE in 2019-2020 & DSE in 2020- 2021
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Autho	ority		
Tuition Fees (SWO Diff.Fees)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	. 13180.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES	10186.00	11358.00	13230.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL .VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

atil Marg, Šion, Mumbai - 400 022

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College o

Engineering and Visual Arts

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Exsantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Educational Complex, Eastern Vasa Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdagaress Highway, Padmashushan Vasantda

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG. & VA FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

YEAR OF ADMISSION	Admitted in FE in 2017-2018 & DSE IN 2017-18 and 2018-19	Admitted in FE in 2018-2019 & DSE IN 2019-20	
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Autho	rity		
Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00
Development Fees	10136.00	11308.00	13180.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00	50.00	50.00
TOTAL FEES	10186.00	11358.00	13230.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Ratil Marg, Šion, Mumbai - 400 022

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex (Eastern Vasantdada Educationa Educatio Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdakapress Highway, Padmashushan Vasanto Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR

J&K QUOTA

Particulars	Amount
Tuition Fees	15000.00
Development Fees	5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K CATEGORY	20050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL, VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumba, -400,022

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arcs Vasantdada Patil Educaca nal Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

.y, Padmashushan Vasantdadi

ram warg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdasantdada Patil Educational Complex, East Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantda